Features
71
SERIES
usage in most positions with an impressive capacity of
your investment in the most demanding and harsh
COMPACT, PORTABLE, CORDLESS HYDRAULIC
PUMP FOR MRO APPLICATIONS.
Model Shown:

18VDC battery charger available in
230V for certain models, refer to the
ordering information below.
Order #2009647 EU, #2010141 UK
Turnkey, 690 bar hydraulic power pump
powered by an 18VDC Li-ion battery,
ships with hydraulic oil.
Flow @ Stages Usable Oil
Capacity
Battery Included Charger
(w/plug style)
Dimension Weight Order
Number
(cm3) (cm3) (mm) (kg)
A B C
1st Stage:
3.300 cm³/min. @ 14 bar
2nd Stage:
98 cm³/min. @ 690 bar
1150
(1) One 18VDC
Li-ion 9.0 Ah
included
No charger is included 438 192
215 10,9 PB102-0
215 11,8 PB102P-0
242 11,3 PB102R-0
192 10,9 PB102A-0
259 11,3 PB104-0
1st Stage:
3.300 cm³/min. @ 14 bar
2nd Stage:
98 cm³/min. @ 690 bar
1150
(1) One 18VDC
Li-ion 9.0 Ah
included
(1) One 230V M18
Charger Included,
Europe only
438 192
215 10,9 PB102-2
215 11,8 PB102P-2
242 11,3 PB102R-2
192 10,9 PB102A-2
259 11,3 PB104-2
1st Stage:
3.300 cm³/min. @ 14 bar
2nd Stage:
98 cm³/min. @ 690 bar
1150
(1) One 18VDC
Li-ion 9.0 Ah
included
(1) One 230V M18
Charger Included,
United Kingdom only
438 192
215 10,9 PB102-3
215 11,8 PB102P-3
242 11,3 PB102R-3
192 10,9 PB102A-3
259 11,3 PB104-3
Optional Remotes